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Exports MARCH 2008

Type | HS

0802210000
0802210000

0802210000
0802210000

0802210000
0802210000

0802210000
0802210000

0802210000
0802210000

0802210000
0802210000

0802210000
0802210000

0802210000
0802210000

Country
Canada
Canada

Jamaica

Jamaica

Sweden
Sweden

Spain
Spain

Vietham

Vietham

China
China

Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Egypt
Egypt

Quantity 1| Unit 1| FAS Value

19,986
10,700

1,722
227

42,946
20,500

14,288
14,288

106,518
80,358

38,131
20,411

196,634
102,367

165,539
80,900

33,021
33,021

2,845
2,845

70,955
70,955

38,980
38,980

246,204
246,204

63,000
63,000

351,000
351,000

273,500
273,500

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233
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