Exports MARCH 2008

	Туре	HS	Country	Quantity 1	Unit 1	FAS Value
Reads:		0802210000	Canada	19,986		33,021
Should Read:		0802210000	Canada	10,700		33,021
Reads:		0802210000	Jamaica	1,722		2,845
Should Read:		0802210000	Jamaica	227		2,845
Reads:		0802210000	Sweden	42,946		70,955
Should Read:		0802210000	Sweden	20,500		70,955
Reads:		0802210000	Spain	14,288		38,980
Should Read:		0802210000	Spain	14,288		38,980
Reads:		0802210000	Vietnam	106,518		246,204
Should Read:		0802210000	Vietnam	80,358		246,204
Reads:		0802210000	China	38,131		63,000
Should Read:		0802210000	China	20,411		63,000
Reads:		0802210000	Hong Kong	196,634		351,000
Should Read:		0802210000	Hong Kong	102,367		351,000
Reads:		0802210000	Egypt	165,539		273,500
Should Read:		0802210000	Egypt	80,900		273,500